STATE OF ALASKA		No. AIP 3-0	2-0016-XXX	-2005/53680	Opened At:	4111 Aviation A	Ave. Anchorage	. Alaska 99502	Certified True & Correct			
Dept. of Transportation					- Sported vit. Tri i vitation vito. Vittorio (ago, vitabila 60002						. 40 4 00.1001	
and Public Facilities				.	Opened By: Ken Brown, P.E., Aviation Review Engineer							
COMPILATION OF BIDS		n: Anchorag	e, AK		Date: June 24, 2005					Sharon L. Smith, P.E. Date		
		_			Compiled by LM		Checked by LB		Chief of Contracts Section, Central Region			
		Engine	eer's Estima	te					01	Page 1 of 2		
											. ago . o. <u>_</u>	
		DBE Goal: 4.1%									Contractor	
							`					
	Unit	Approx. Qty	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount				
METAL PIPE, 24 INCH	LF	100	\$50.00	\$5,000.00	\$75.00	\$7,500.00	\$115.00	\$11,500.00				
8' CHAIN-LINK FENCE	LF	1,270	\$35.00	\$44,450.00	\$24.00	\$30,480.00	\$23.00	\$29,210.00				
30' DOUBLE SWING GATE	ea	1	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,150.00	\$2,150.00				
MOBILIZATION & DEMOBILIZATION	LS	All Req'd	LS	\$100,000.00	LS	\$100,000.00	LS	\$90,000.00				
SURVEYING BY THE	LS	All Req'd	LS	\$75,000.00	LS	\$15,000.00	LS	\$15,500.00				
CONDITIONAL SURVEY PARTY	hour	40	\$220.00	\$8.800.00	\$300.00	\$12.000.00	\$250.00	\$10,000,00				
EQUIPMENT RENTAL, (75 HP						. ,						
DOZER)	hour	160	\$100.00	\$16,000.00	\$125.00	\$20,000.00	\$150.00	\$24,000.00				
FLAGMAN	CS	All Req'd	CS	\$60,000.00	cs	\$60,000.00	cs	\$60,000.00				
WATERING FOR DUST CONTROL	M-gal	300	\$20.00	\$6,000.00	\$80.00	\$24,000.00	\$75.00	\$22,500.00				
UNCLASSIFIED EXCAVATION	yd ³	16,600	\$4.50	\$74,700.00	\$3.25	\$53,950.00	\$7.00	\$116,200.00				
MUCK EXCAVATION	yd ³	57,100	\$6.00	\$342,600.00	\$8.25	\$471,075.00	\$8.00	\$456,800.00				
BORROW EMBANKMENT	yd ³	148,100	\$6.00	\$888,600.00	\$4.00	\$592,400.00	\$4.00	\$592,400.00				
SUBBASE COURSE	Т	270,500	\$10.50	\$2,840,250.00	\$9.50	\$2,569,750.00	\$10.50	\$2,840,250.00				
EROSION & POLLUTION CONTROL ADMINISTRATION	LS	All Req'd	LS	\$15,000.00	LS	\$5,000.00	LS	\$2,500.00				
TEMPORARY EROSION & POLLUTION CONTROL	CS	All Req'd	CS	\$75,000.00	CS	\$75,000.00	CS	\$75,000.00				
REMOVAL & DISPOSAL OF EXISTING STRUCTURES	LS	All Req'd	LS	\$14,000.00	LS	\$10,000.00	LS	\$8,000.00				
STANDARD SIGN	ft ²	25	\$100.00	\$2,500.00	\$50.00	\$1,250.00	\$250.00	\$6,250.00				
	LATION OF BIDS Item CORRUGATED METAL PIPE, 24 INCH 8' CHAIN-LINK FENCE 30' DOUBLE SWING GATE MOBILIZATION & DEMOBILIZATION & DEMOBILIZATION & ONSTRUCTION SURVEYING BY THE CONTRACTOR CONDITIONAL SURVEY PARTY EQUIPMENT RENTAL, (75 HP DOZER) FLAGMAN WATERING FOR DUST CONTROL UNCLASSIFIED EXCAVATION BORROW EMBANKMENT SUBBASE COURSE EROSION & POLLUTION CONTROL ADMINISTRATION TEMPORARY EROSION & POLLUTION CONTROL ADMINISTRATION TEMPORARY EROSION & POLLUTION CONTROL REMOVAL & DISPOSAL OF EXISTING STRUCTURES	Transportation Project Dublic Facilities Location Metal Pipe, 24 Inch Inch Inch Inch Inch Inch Inch Inch	Transportation Public Facilities Item Unit Approx. Qty CORRUGATED METAL PIPE, 24 INCH 8' CHAIN-LINK FENCE LF 1,270 30' DOUBLE SWING GATE ea 1 MOBILIZATION & DEMOBILIZATION & DEMOBILIZATION & DEMOBILIZATION & DEMOBILIZATION & LS All Req'd CONSTRUCTION SURVEYING BY THE CONTRACTOR LS All Req'd CONDITIONAL SURVEY PARTY Hour 40 EQUIPMENT RENTAL, (75 HP DOZER) hour 160 FLAGMAN CS All Req'd WATERING FOR DUST CONTROL M-gal 300 UNCLASSIFIED EXCAVATION yd³ 16,600 MUCK EXCAVATION yd³ 57,100 BORROW EMBANKMENT yd³ 148,100 SUBBASE COURSE T 270,500 EROSION & POLLUTION CONTROL ADMINISTRATION LS All Req'd TEMPORARY EROSION & POLLUTION CONTROL ADMINISTRATION CS All Req'd REMOVAL & DISPOSAL OF EXISTING STRUCTURES LS All Req'd STANDARD SIGN 62 STANDARD SIGN 62	Transportation Public Facilities Transportation Public Facilities Transportation Public Facilities Tengineer's Estima LATION OF BIDS Item Unit Approx. Qty Unit Price CORRUGATED METAL PIPE, 24 INCH LF 100 \$50.00 8' CHAIN-LINK FENCE LF 1,270 \$35.00 30' DOUBLE SWING GATE ea 1 \$5,000.00 MOBILIZATION & DEMOBILIZATION LS All Req'd LS CONSTRUCTION SURVEYING BY THE CONTRACTOR LS All Req'd LS CONDITIONAL SURVEY PARTY HOUR 40 \$220.00 FOUR CONDITIONAL SURVEY PARTY HOUR 40 \$220.00 FLAGMAN CS All Req'd CS WATERING FOR DUST CONTROL UNCLASSIFIED EXCAVATION yd³ 16,600 \$4.50 MUCK EXCAVATION yd³ 57,100 \$6.00 BORROW EMBANKMENT yd³ 148,100 \$6.00 SUBBASE COURSE T 270,500 \$10.50 TENDION SURVEY PARTY SERVING SERVING STRUCTURES LS All Req'd LS All Req'd CS All Req'd CS	Project Name: ANC Remote Refueling Apron	Project Name: ANC Remote Refueling Apron Opened By: Date: Compton	Martinana Project Name: ANC Remote Refueling Apron Opened By: Ken Brown, P.E.	Transportation Project Name: ANC Remote Refueling Apron Opened By: Ken Brown, P.E., Aviation Rev Date: June 24, 2005 Compiled by LM Checked Compiled by LM Checked Compiled by LM Checked Wilder Construction Company 11301 Lang Street 240 W. 6 Anchorage, AK 99515 Anchorage Anchorage, AK 99515 Anchorage Anchorage, AK 99515 Anchorage Anchora	Transportation	Manaportation Project Name: ANC Remote Refuelling Apron Opened By: Manaportation Opened By: June 24, 2005 June 24, 2005 Opened By: June 24, 200	Transportation Project Name: ANC Remote Refueling Apron Opened By: Men Brown, P.E., Aviation Roview Engineer Sharon L. Smith, P.E., Avia	

Project No XXX-2005	o. AIP 3-02-0016- 5/53680	Engineer's Estimate				Wilder Construction Company 11301 Lang Street Anchorage, AK 99515		QAP 240 W. 68th Avenue Anchorage, AK 99518			
No.	Item	Unit	Approx. Qty	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount		
P-670a	HAZARD MARKER BARRIER	ea	10	\$300.00	\$3,000.00	\$300.00	\$3,000.00	\$100.00	\$1,000.00		
P-670b	FLASHER UNIT	ea	70	\$75.00	\$5,250.00	\$50.00	\$3,500.00	\$75.00	\$5,250.00		
P-670c	FLAG	ea	70	\$25.00	\$1,750.00	\$26.00	\$1,820.00	\$20.00	\$1,400.00		
P-680a	SILT FENCE	LF	2,450	\$6.00	\$14,700.00	\$3.50	\$8,575.00	\$3.00	\$7,350.00		
P-681a	GEOTEXTILE, SEPARATION	yd²	71,650	\$1.50	\$107,475.00	\$1.10	\$78,815.00	\$2.00	\$143,300.00		
T-901a	SEEDING	acre	17	\$1,100.00	\$18,700.00	\$1,800.00	\$30,600.00	\$1,700.00	\$28,900.00		
T-901c	WATER FOR MAINTENANCE	M-gal	460	\$20.00	\$9,200.00	\$40.00	\$18,400.00	\$45.00	\$20,700.00		
T-905a	TOPSOILING	yd ²	12,100	\$1.35	\$16,335.00	\$1.00	\$12,100.00	\$1.00	\$12,100.00		
T-908b	ROLLED MATTING	yd ²	3,800	\$3.50	\$13,300.00	\$3.00	\$11,400.00	\$2.00	\$7,600.00		
	TOTAL BASIC BID				\$4,762,610.00		\$4,218,115.00		\$4,589,860.00		
											Page 2 c